

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ENG EST		Ace-Saginaw Paving		Bidder #2		BIDDER #3		BIDDER #4	
			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
Trenching (One Side)	Sta	17.0	\$150.00	\$2,550.00	\$350.00	\$5,950.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Regrading, Modified	Syd	7100.0	\$1.50	\$10,650.00	\$1.50	\$10,650.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Aggregate Base, Modified	Ton	500.0	\$24.00	\$12,000.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Shoulder CL II, Modified	Ton	250.0	\$24.00	\$6,000.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
HMA, LVSP, Leveling, 2"	Ton	740.0	\$65.00	\$48,100.00	\$62.50	\$46,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
HMA, LVSP, Wearing, 1-1/2"	Ton	555.0	\$65.00	\$36,075.00	\$62.50	\$34,687.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Maintaining Traffic	LS	1.0	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
			Total	\$119,375.00	Total	\$134,787.50	Total	\$0.00	Total	\$0.00	Total	\$0.00
				100.00%	% of Eng Est	112.91%	% of Eng Est	0.00%	% of Eng Est	0.00%	% of Eng Est	0.00%